

Konawaena Foundation Mini Grant Application

The mission of the Konawaena Foundation is to support Konawaena High School in its quest to provide quality education for all students.

The Konawaena Foundation Mini Grant program was established to support expanding and enhancing programs at KHS. The program is open to the KHS community. We appreciate all efforts in looking for new ways to expand classroom instruction and student engagement. Innovative teaching and learning opportunities are important, but it can be expensive.

The Mini Grant program supports staff who create meaningful learning experiences beyond standard classroom practices and that encourage students to apply their learning.

Each school year the Mini Grant program begins with a balance of \$5,000.00 and grants are reviewed and funded until the balance is depleted for the school year.

Requestor Name:		Date:	
Contact information (phone/email)):		
Please explain how funds will be ua) expand instruction and engage		v students will apply their learning.	
Amount requested:	Please provid	le summary of what will be purchased:	

Checks will be made payable to Konawaena High School and administered by the principal. (If grant is approved, please provide receipts for purchases made using Foundation funds as well as photos of completed project)

Applications, receipts and photos may be placed in the Konawaena Foundation mailbox located in the high school office or email to: konawaenafoundation@gmail.com. Thank you for applying!